
 

 
 
 

 
GP RECRUITMENT AGENCIES 

 
 
Omega Medical 02 8005 3453 
Sophia Hendry sophia@omegamedical.com.au 
Georgia Stratford georgia@omegamedical.com.au 
 
Trust Medical 0420 752 665  
Jessica Fryett-Tigges jessicaf@trustmedical.com.au 
 
Cornerstone Medical 1300 267 300 
Georgia Auger georgia.auger@cmr.com.au  
 
Wavelength 02 8353 9055 
Erin Macbeth emacbeth@wave.com.au  
Xanthia Gardner xgardner@wave.com.au  
 
Medrecruit 1800 633 732 
Kirsten Hoger kirsten.hoger@medrecruit.com  
 
Babich Medicos 02 9971 6889 
Chris Babich chris@babichmedicos.com.au  
 
Avidian Recruitment 07 3532 4074 
David Dieben david.dieben@avidian.com.au 
 
People Medical 07 3503 1444 
Megan Shorter megan.shorter@peoplemedical.com.au 
 
Health Workforce Qld 07 3105 7876 
Naomi Wallace – nwallace@healthworkforce.com.au 
Regional Coordinator Central Qld, Wide Bay, Sunshine Coast 
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